Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Western Laurel County</u> Community, Town or City
West Laurel Water Association Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. NO. 2
	2 NO Revised SHEET NO. 1
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
	15T Revised SHEET NO. 1

· ·

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

			RATE PER UNIT
A. Minimum Water R	ates Based on Size Connecti	ions	
	Number of Gallons or Less		
Size of Water	of Water Per Month to be	Minimum Monthly	
Meter Connections	provided for the Minimum		
	provided for all minimum	Have waver Have	-
5/8 inch x 3/4	1,000	\$ 6.46	· .
3/4 inch	3,500	12.41	
l inch	5,000	15.50	
l 1/2 inch	10,000	24.05	
2 inch	20,000	37.65	
Subject to the minin	Nater Usage in Addition to num water rates specified a	bove, the following	
etered charges sha consumption per mon	ll be made for each 1,000 g th to customers of all conn	allons of water actions:	
Number of Gallons		Monthly Charge per	
of Water Per Month		1,000 Gallons Per Month	
First 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons All over 10,000 Gall	. •	<pre>\$ 6.46 (Minimum Bill) 2.46 per 1,000 Gallons 2.06 per 1,000 Gallons 1.71 per 1,000 Gallons 1.36 per 1,000 Gallons</pre>	
	*****	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ИС
		MAY C1 1987	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0: SECTION 9 (1) BY: J. Jeaghegen	<u> </u>
ATE OF ISSUE	pril 29. 1987	DATE EFFECTIVE	May 1 1087
ISSUED BY Ata	Delle and aRB	TITLE President	
- france (Name of Officer		0.2
		Public Service Commission	

in Case No. 9925 dated 5-21-87